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GLEN ROSE 

Lady Tiger Basketball 

2017-18 Glen Rose Lady Tiger Basketball Schedule 

Date  Day  Opponent  Site Teams Time 

Oct. 30th Mon.  Hico (scrimmage) T JV/V 5 

Nov. 4th  Sat.  Huckabay/Dublin (S) GR JV/V 9:00 

Nov. 11th Sat.  Comanche  T JV/V 6/7:15 

Nov. 14  Tues.  De Leon  GR JV/V 5/6:15 

Nov. 16-18 Th-Sat  Glen Rose Tournament GR F/JV TBA 

Nov. 20  Mon.  Decatur   T JV/V 11:30/1 

Nov. 21  Tues.  West   H JV/V 10/11:15 

Nov. 28th Tues.  Tolar   T JV/V 5/6:15 

 

Nov. 30-2nd Th-Sat  Lions Club Tournament  GR V/JV TBA 

Nov. 30-1st Th-Fri  Peaster Tournament T JV TBA   

Dec 5  Tues.  Huckabay  GR JV/V 5/6:15 

Dec. 7-9 Th-Sat.  Hillsboro Tournament T V TBA 

Dec. 12  Tues.  Godley   GR JV/V 4:30/6 

Dec. 15  Fri.  Waxahachie Life T JV/V 4:30/6 

Dec. 19  Tues.  Stephenville  GR JV/V 4:30/6 

Dec. 28-30 Thur-Sat Aggieland Tournament  T V TBA 

 

Jan.  3  Wed.  Lorena   AAC V    1:00 

Jan.  5  Fri.  Venus   T JV/V 4:30/6 

Jan. 9  Tues.  Midlothian Heritage GR JV/V 4:30/6 

Jan. 12  Fri.  Alvarado  T JV/V 4:30/6 

Jan. 16  Tues.  Godley   T JV/V 4:30/6 

Jan. 19  Fri.  Waxahachie Life GR JV/V 4:30/6 

Jan. 23  Tues.  Stephenville  T JV/V 4:30/6 

Jan. 26  Fri.  Open/Looking    

Jan 30  Tues.  Venus   GR JV/V 4:30/6 

 

Feb. 2  Fri.  Midlothian Heritage T JV/V 4:30/6 

Feb. 6  Tues.  Alvarado*  GR JV/V 4:30/6 

Feb. 12-13 Mon-Tues Bi District 

Feb. 15-17 Thur-Fri  Area 

Feb. 19-20 Mon-Tues Regional Quarters 

Feb. 23-24 Fri-Sat  Regional Tournament Lubbock 

March 1-3 Thur-Sat State Tournament  San Antonio           

 

*Parents Night 
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